>

Casa Samak

EEAFODOD RESTAURALNT

Catih of the doy

Choose your waf/}(// J’l/;q/e 7

/[ Sigars; Charooal Grithed, Steaned, Oven Koasted, Deep Fried Tagiive %

Subltan (byatin
Sherri

Crab

Sguil

Sea Buss

Sea Brean
Cutthe Fich
Red Skapper
Kogal Hamowe
Whote Satmon
Satnon Fitlet

/@ya/ Hamowr Fittot

Shrinp Large
Tiger Shring
Lobster

Lobster [ hermidor

Price Aed / K
720
730
740
750
750
750
760
780
780
790
798
220
270
370
370

330

Please advise of any food or beverage dllerics; 1 woll be our pleasare 0o agjust the mena accordiiply,
A the above prives are ix WAL Dirkan and are inctusive of 70% service charge, 10% lowrism foe and 5% VAT
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Casa Samak

EEAFODOD RESTAURALNT

Sy

Shrinp Soap

Seafood Saffron

Seafood Chowdor

Casa Sumak Cloar Seafood Sup
Ton Jom Seafood Soap

Cold ﬁ/la/aeb‘/'zeﬁf

Chorze af Arabic Cold /%zzaé Metable, Bubaparoash , Mibkannara, Fattoash, Tabacdoh”

/@0&61 &/dd

Soafood Sutad
pf/(dll(/fe fé/‘/h{/ﬂf

#Hot /fja/aet/'zem
T oasted Gurtle Bread
[ vasted Gurtie Bread with Cheese
Gritled Mussele s pes”
Mussele with Cheese Gratin  pos”
Crispy Friod Seafood

&/‘/Z;ﬂf Fried Calumars /@J{dw
Chorce of Arabie tot Mezzeh

Cheese Sumbousek, Lanb /ﬁb’leé, &//’(«&é ﬁztw/‘, potato /%/‘/‘a, Makane £ with pomegranate sauce ’

Frtce Aed
25
25
25
30

35

79
79
79

79

75
20
75
78
25
25

22

Please advise of any food or beverage dllerics; 1 woll be our pleasare 0o agjust the mena accordiiply,
A the above prives are ix WAL Dirkan and are inctusive of 70% service charge, 10% lowrism foe and 5% VAT
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Casa Samak
For /%mf Lovers
Frtze Aed
54/0&/( fé/‘fé 72&(/005 Sorved with French f/‘/e«r ” 4 0
/”/M 4/‘ ///@/ /0 /att@/‘ Sorved with French 0‘/‘/&5’ ” 55
¢/‘///e/c{ /d/l(/ géﬂ/ﬁé’ Sorved with French f/‘/é&" ” 76
?/"///&/ Lf//‘/ﬂ/l( f f&dg Sorved with mashed potat ” 75
Fuastas
&ty/éélflf/ or /D enne ’Zf/té Gowre Chotves af Sauce” 40
FPonne with Salwon in //)(5 Sauce 49
&afa&c/ gﬁamy &cz//éeﬁ/ 49
fee & International Dishes
(f éf/@ %6{/‘ /60& White or faffmx 7 8
Sayadieh Kize 25
Seafood Sayadich 39
&afm/ Fried Fle 39
Figh & Chps 25
Site Dishes
French Fries 75
Mashed Fotats 75
Stoamed Va}afd//e«? 20

Please advise of any food or beverage dllerics; 1 woll be our pleasare 0o agjust the mena accordiiply,
A the above prives are ix WAL Dirkan and are inctusive of 70% service charge, 10% lowrism foe and 5% VAT
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Casa Somak
Desserts

Frat Sabad

Chocolate Cake
Strawberry Cheesecake
[ iramisu

Chocolate Browne with Vanitta lee Crean

/%ztw

Frce Aed
St Water Swall
Local /”/}(aﬁa/ M&‘w 05
Loian 75
FPorrrer 72
Sun /De///a;w}m 78

Fﬁe«fé{y fyawz&c/ Jwices and MHoktaite

Owe Setection of Juises Fieqph, Orage and Watsrneler”
LinonaNQ Fresh mict. lonon juice b cugar syrap”

Feach Sunrrise

FPeach & a‘a/(//e Jwoe

ffja//e Fassion Tuscin frat & appls juice”

Strawberry & Giger Mafito Feest santirry, piger & loo jin”

Frice Aed
29
30
Jo
30
35

Frize Hed
Large

70
22

25

20
20
20
20
20
20

Please advise of any food or beverage dllerics; 1 woll be our pleasare 0o agjust the mena accordiiply,
A the above prives are ix WAL Dirkan and are inctusive of 70% service charge, 10% lowrism foe and 5% VAT
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Casa Somak
fofb‘ /wa/éa/a&

faff Drink
Coca Coth, Sprite, Fanta, Soda Water & Girger ale

Buteel Sparkling Setection 750nl” At & it Appls & Porcgrarate”

7%5 /wemy/a@

7;62 Seloe tion Bk Tea, Groen Tea, torbal Tea, Chamomite & Assan”

&ffw Selootion

Lspresso
Anerican &ffw
5%5«00/3(0

fafé Latte
&zfef Mocha
Dobte Lspresss
T arkish foffw

Frce Aed

70

85

78

78
78
20
20
20
20
20

Please advise of any food or beverage dllerics; 1 woll be our pleasare 0o agjust the mena accordiiply,
A the above prives are ix WAL Dirkan and are inctusive of 70% service charge, 10% lowrism foe and 5% VAT



